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FORESTER - MODEL 4200

PART
NO

83233
85374
22049
83086
83010
22048
83002
83072
88047
21969
89189
21779
83835
22083
83243
21876
83202
21947
21781
21877
85375
22076
67815
83005
83188
83192
83222
67814
89155
40195

DESCRIPTION

SCREW DRIVE

PLATE, SPECIF

DAMPER

SCREW, MACH

SCREW, MACH

ARM, DAMP ADJUST
WASHER, LOCK

NUT

GASKET, GLASS
GASKET, DOOR

HANDLE

KNOB, DRAFT CONT
WASHER, SPACER
LATCH, DOOR

NUT, HEX

SLIDE, .DRAFT

SCREW ,{ MACH
RETAINER, GLASS (TOP)
RETAINER, GLASS(SIDE)
RETAINER, GLASS (BOT)
HEARTH, LABEL

PANEL, HEARTH EXT BOT
GRILL, HEARTH EXTEN
SCREW, MACH

SCREW, MACH

CLIP, TINNERMAN
SCREW, SHEET METAL
HEARTH EXTENSION
GLASS

CAST INSERT

DOOR ASSEMBLY

SQU DOORS-CAST INST
SQU DOORS-GLASS INST
OVAL DOORS-CAST INST
OVAL DOORS-GLASS INST
RADIUS DOORS- CAST INS
RADIUS DOORS-GLASS INS
MANIFOLD, AIR

BRICK, FIRE

SCREEN, FIREPLACE
OWNERS MANUAL

QTY
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KEY
NO

PART
NO

83222
89157
85370
83235
83845
80146
83234
67838
80115
22061
80119
83220
80006
80116
80118
80090
83240
22062
80004
80094
80017
80109
80123
83245

FORESTER - MODEL 4200 - BLOWER ASSY

DESCRIPTION

SCREW, SHEET METAL
KNOB

LABEL, CONTROL
SCREW, MACH

SPACER

THERMODISC

NUT

HARNESS ASSY
BLOWER ASSY

BOX, CONTROL
JUMPER, WIRE
SCREW. THREAD CUT
NUT, WIRE

CORD, . POWER
JUMPER, WIRE
CONTROL, SPPED
WASHER, LOCK
COVER, CONTROL BOX
SWITCH, TOGGLE
CONNECTOR

JUMPER, WIRE
RELIEF, STRAIN
TIE, CABLE

SCREW, SHHET METAL

QTY
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FORESTER - MODEL 4200
FREE STAND FP HEATER

KIT 42CK
KEY PART DESCRIPTION QTY
NO NO
1 83238 NUT, HEX 2
2 83237 WASHER, LOCK 2
3 88054 GASKET, FLUE 1
4 67921 STACK, FLUE ADAP 1
5 67819 FLUE, TIE DOWN 1
6 67840 LEGS 4
7 83236 SCREWS, THREAD; CUT 8
MATTE BLACK/KIT. 42AP
ANTIQUE PLATED.TRIM
KIT 42MB
1 88055 GASKET (10‘ ROLL) 1
2 22067 TRIM, RH (42MB) 1
2 89188 TRIM, RH (42AP) 1
3 22068 TRIM, TOP (42MB) 1
3 89187 TRIM, TOP (42AP) 1
4 22066 TRIM, LH (42MB) 1
4 89186 TRIM, LH (42AP) 1
5 83236 SCREWS, THREAD CUT 6





